: . AR e ey g et o et e
3
P

-

B TN & e oo e TREREN G g R aiw e -

e et o R R e

e Tt e T g

PR N T e L D '=

ot wmw‘“ R TR

o g T E] R TS S R T

s e pgearioee d SN e
GREEN\-!L;: th. s C | v
" "“"! ": k . vCllp'j4 iﬁ:"f 4:%6
e of soum ¢ ESTATE*Preparﬁdzbg Gggd&lrg* Parneli, Jr., Attorney at law, (reenv e. 5. C,

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE |\

T 'f"lf" "g‘r
aanhit SATL?L‘&:A::L: Y
O N ‘ N
LI

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. it We, THOMAS E, SELF AND KATHRYN R, SELF

. cormdenstion of Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Three and 52/100 Dollars,

plus assumg}ion of that certain Mortgage
the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. bave granted, bargained, sold, and released, acd by thess presents do grant, bargan, sell and releass

“"* E. HAYS REYNOLDS, III AND CHERRY D, REYNOLDS, Their Heirs and Assigns:

ALL that certain piece, parcel or lot of land situate, lying and being on
the Southwestiern side of Highland Drive in the City of Greenville, County
of Greenville, State of South Carolina, being known and designated as

Lot No. 56 as shown on plat entitled "Subdivision of C. B, Martin property",
a copy of which is recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville County, South
Carolina, in Plat Book F, at Page 102, and having according to said plat
the following metes and bounds, to-wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pin on the Southwestern side of Highland Drive at
the joint front corner of Lots Nos. 55 and 56 and running thence with
the line of Lot No, 55, S. 48-50 W. 192.1 feet to an iron pin at the
joint rear corner of Lots Nos. 55 and 56; thence S, 41-10 E, 71.0 feet
to an iron pin at the joint rear corner of Lots Nos, 56 and 57; thence
with the line of Lot No, 57 N. 48-50 E, 192.,1 feet to an iron pin on the
Southwestern side of Highland Drive at the joint front corner of Lots
Nos. 56 and 57; thence with the Southwestern side of Highland Drive N,
41-10 W. 71,0 feet to the point of beginning. —— —

B A A A
THIS is the same property conveyed to the Grantors herein by deed of J,
H. Cochrane, dated February 19, 1973, and recorded in the RMC Office for
Greenville County, South Carolina, in Deed Book 968, at Page 215,

THIS conveyance is subject to all restrictions, zoning ordinances, set-
back lines, roadways, easements and rights of way of record, if any,
affecting the above described property. .

AS a portion of the consideration herein, the Grantees assume and agree
to pay the balance on that certain mortgage in favor of South Carolina
Federal Savings and Loan Association, Greenville, South Carolina, in

the original amount of Seventeen Thousand and No/100 ($17,000,00) Dollars,
recorded in the RMC Office for Greenville County, South Carolina in

REM Book 1269 at Page 829. The assumption balance being $16,516.48,

together with sll and singular tha ts, mertbers, beredituments und ap to eaid ses belonging or in any whe incidest or apper.
ul.::lu;lo nudtob&aﬂudugmhmpmhuhfmmmmwl.mwymm’mhcmummddm
foraves. And, the prantor(s} dolss) hereby bind tlu‘guw(s) and the tor's(s) helrs or successons, exscutors
foraver defend all snd on said prembes unto granteels) and grantes'ss) heirs or rucosssors and aguinst every perce whoomoever law.
fully claiming or to claim the seme of any part thereof.

WITNESS e grantor'ss) hasd) asd seaky bt 9th  dayof April - 1
- /’

SIGNED, sealed and d tn the presssce of: v e )
(/) 7 e ] L -t 3
| /)l‘-, / (_;__» , ! . Vg € . Pl (SEAL)
. N (,.' P S S P G m Y ) o
— § ’/{ ' ‘..-"j‘” B . b .
5 B i a...& :

e/ ’ . - (’(-A » ",..,
A et Ny Al
A=< 4

-—

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA }

co of GREENVILLE Personally appeared the undersigned witness and made cath that (she saw the within named grantor(s)
sign, seal and r::! the grantor's’s) act and deed deliver the within writtes deed and that (s)lse, with the other witness subscribed above witnegsed the
execution .

SWORN 1o before me by~ 7 IR day of April 19 76 o "
ol £ Sy el e L
A At (SEAL) i ‘ s

Notary Pablic for South Carolia. ! 1 : 3]

P

My Commission Expires LJ/"_W‘{/ RO

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLILA } RENUNCIATION OF DOWER

couNTY oF GRE ILLE I. the undersigred Notary Public, do hereby certify unto all whom it may concern, that the w

wife {(wives) of the above named grantors) respectively, did this day appear before me, and each, upon being privately and separtely e

08, declare that she does Freely, volustarily, and wathout any compulsion, dread or fear of any person w! er, renounce, release and forever re- J
linquish unto the grantee(s) and the grantee’s’s) heirs or succes-ors and assigns, #)l her interest and estate. and all her right and claim of dower of,

in and to a1l and singular the premises within menticoed and released. '

rs
l/ . -
GIVEN under my hand and sest this s . . ol
9th gyt April 1876 41// I i oy e 3T
P R _.T’ : -

IR A ; . —
- ,’/ P A -

Notagy Public for South Caroline

3 T I
it o

.. ,;"”. o . PR i . ’3”}&.‘, k
RECORDED ths ayof _APR Q1970 19 o 3:hd Pe mvosoiold - ;,

(SEAL} W ‘ /

L A R € s sy

v

DL S AR W R SR AR s P e




